
2024 Bridge Finalists 

Congratulations and Thank you to Everyone who 
Participated!



Middle School Finals Leaderboard
(Software Competition)

Rank Team Name School County
1 DumbleDores Army Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier
2 In it for the money Suncrest Middle School Monongalia
3 Scheming Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier
4 Johniscool1000000000 Pikeview Middle School Mercer
5 Tinker Belles Andrew Jackson Middle School Kanawha
6 BOBCATS! Capon Bridge Middle School Hampshire
7 The Strawberries Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier



High School Finals Leaderboard
(Software Competition)

Rank Team Name School Name County
1 Infinity+2 Pikeview High School Mercer
2 Landon_Squared Pikeview High School Mercer
3 LarryMax Morgantown High School Monongalia
4 Psquared Hurricane High School Putnam
5 Ihavethehighground Pikeview High School Mercer
6 Bob and Little Bro Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier 
7 PandE Winfield High School Putnam
8 AsianInvasion Morgantown High School Monongalia
9 Negative Zero East Fairmont High School Marion

10 MC Potato Games Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier 
11 kanzi Pikeview High School Mercer
12 Alvin Winfield High School Putnam
13 TheBetterSciBowlTeam Pikeview High School Mercer
14 Stovall Pikeview High School Mercer
15 TeamAdrienne Pikeview High School Mercer
16 brooklynniscool Pikeview High School Mercer
17 UNcivil engineering Pikeview High School Mercer
18 Bridge Bot 11 Princeton Senior High School Mercer
19 Bridget Builder Pikeview High School Mercer



Middle School Finals Leaderboard
(Balsa Competition)

Rank Team Name School County
1 The Strawberries Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier
2 In it for the money Suncrest Middle School Monongalia
3 Tinker Belles Andrew Jackson Middle School Kanawha
4 Scheming Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier
5 DumbleDores Army Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier
6 BOBCATS! Capon Bridge Middle School Hampshire
7 Johniscool1000000000 Pikeview Middle School Mercer



High School Finals Leaderboard
(Balsa Competition)

Rank Team Name School Name County
1 Uncivil engineering Pikeview High School Mercer
2 PandE Winfield High School Putnam
3 AsianInvasion Morgantown High School Monongalia
4 Bridgebot11 Princeton Senior High School Mercer
5 Infinity+2 Pikeview High School Mercer
6 Psquared Hurricane High School Putnam
7 MC Potato Games Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier
8 Stovall Pikeview High School Mercer
9 Landon_Squared Pikeview High School Mercer

10 Alvin Winfield High School Putnam
11 LarryMax Morgantown High School Monongalia
12 Ihavethehighground Pikeview High School Mercer
13 TheBetterSciBowlTeam Pikeview High School Mercer
14 Negative Zero East Fairmont High School Marion
15 TeamAdrienne Pikeview High School Mercer
16 brooklynniscool Pikeview High School Mercer
17 kanzi Pikeview High School Mercer
18 Bob and Little Bro Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier
19 Bridget Builder Pikeview High School Mercer


